Edgar Filing: COST BRADLEY P - Form 4

COST BRAI	DLEY P										
Form 4											
March 22, 20	019										
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION									PPROVAL		
	UNITE	ED STATE		ITIES A hington,			GE (COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th if no long	10r								Expires:	January 31,	
subject to		EMENT O	F CHAN			CIAL	OW	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a	2005 average	
Section 1				SECURITIES						burden hours per	
Form 4 o Form 5			~		~	_			response	0.5	
obligatio	n o -	-					-	e Act of 1934,			
may cont	Nection			•	•			f 1935 or Sectio	n		
See Instru	uction	30(n) of the In	vestment	Company	Act	OI 194	FO			
1(b).											
(Print or Type I	Responses)										
1 Name and A	ddress of Report	ing Person *	2 1	Nama and	т: -1 т	····		5 Relationship of	Reporting Per	son(s) to	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *2. IssuerCOST BRADLEY PSymbol				r Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			•	ns Place Inc. [PI CE]							
		Childrens Place, Inc. [PLCE]					(Chec	Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)				Director 10% Owner			
C/O THE C	HILDREN'S I	PLACE	03/21/20	-				Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify			
C/O THE CHILDREN'S PLACE, 03/21/20 INC., 500 PLAZA DRIVE			.019				below) below) SVP, GEN COUNSEL & SECRETARY				
,											
				Amendment, Date Original				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
			Filed(Mon	th/Day/Year))			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by	One Reporting Pa	erson	
SECAUCUS, NJ 07094					Form filed by M				fore than One Reporting		
SLENCED	5,115 07074							Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					-	uired, Disposed o		-	
1.Title of	2. Transaction			3. Transportio				5. Amount of	6. Ownership Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)	Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Instr. 3) any			Transaction(A) or Disposed of Code (D)				Securities Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial	
(11641.5)	(Month/Day/Year)							Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership	
	Fo					Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)			
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)			
						or	D ·	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price				
					10,492						
NINCK Dar					10.772		+ 0	01015	D		
Stock, par value \$0,10	03/21/2019			А	(1)	А	\$0	24,315	D		
value \$0.10 per share	03/21/2019			A		А	\$0	24,315	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: COST BRADLEY P - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise an		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	ecution Date, if TransactionNu y Code of Ionth/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) De Sec Ac (A Dis of (In		Number Expiration Date			7. Title and Amount of Underlying Security (Instr. 3 and 4)8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Nu Deriv Secut Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Repor	rting O	wners									
Repo	orting Owner	Name / Address	Director 10%	6 Owner (Re Officer	elationships			(Other	
	RADLEY P CHILDRE	N'S PLACE. INC									

SVP, GEN COUNSEL & SECRETARY

COST BRADLEY P C/O THE CHILDREN'S PLACE, INC. 500 PLAZA DRIVE SECAUCUS, NJ 07094

Signatures

/s/ Robert A. Karpf as Attorney-In-Fact for Bradley Cost	03/22/2019
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Represents shares of Common Stock, par value \$0.10 per share, of The Children's Place, Inc. (the "Company"), underlying an earned performance stock award granted under the Company's 2011 Equity Incentive Plan (the "Plan") on May 5, 2016. Such shares vest and are deliverable in April 2019, provided Mr. Cost is employed by the Company on such date, as further subject to the terms and conditions of the Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.